
Easy to Insure,
Hard to Replace –
Distinguished Has
You Covered

Our team is well-versed in the

challenges faced by museums in

exhibiting, conserving, handling,
and shipping priceless objects. We

work collaboratively to develop

customized policies that meet the

unique needs of each institution

and provide cost-efficient

solutions to help manage budgets.

Trust Distinguished to provide the

ultimate protection for your

invaluable collections.

MUSEUMS

https://distinguished.com/museum-insurance/


Coverage for owned (permanent collection) &

loaned (short & long-term) objects

Deductibles starting at $1,000 with $0

deductible available for incoming loans

Worldwide territory

Flexibility in limits throughout policy term to

accommodate planned exhibitions, including

shipping and warehousing

Coverage for outdoor sculptures, installations,

and commissioned works

Coverage for your U.S. Indemnity Deductible up

to $500,000

Coverage for your art reference library

Owners or lenders of artwork automatically

included as loss payees

 

Our comprehensive coverage for museums
includes:

Reach out to one of our experts for more
information.

COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS

Patrick Drummond

President, Fine Art and Collectibles

330.460.5969

pdrummond@distinguished.com

Central and Midwest Regions

Erika Witler

312.229.9858

ewitler@distinguished.com

Northe﻿ast Region

Alison Sweeney

212.297.3172

asweeney@distinguished.com

South﻿east Region

Skyler Stone

646.556.7636

sstone@distinguished.com

West﻿ Region

Nonie Tompkins

425.213.5173

ntompkins@distinguished.com

Claims

Michelle Stegmann

646.556.7637

mstegmann@distinguished.com

CONTACT
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